
I.AM MEETING TABLE | Specifications

STYLE TOP
WIDTH

TOP
DEPTH

BASE 
HEIGHT

O/A 
HEIGHT

600mm Foot

800mm Foot

1200-2700mm 600-900mm

1200-2700mm 800-1100mm

695mm 720mm

695mm 720mm

DETAILS
I.AM provides a totally flexible and versatile table base that provides a complete family of
product options for the office environment | 25mm E0 Laminate Top with 2mm ABS edge | 
Standard Finishes: Black Texture Leg with Polished Aluminium Feet | Extended Finishes: Powder 
Coat Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Premium Finishes: Chrome Legs with Polished 
Aluminium Feet | Fully Powder Coated Base Available in Seasonal Colours | Power & Data 
Options Available | 10 Year Warranty | Made in Australia

FRAME COLOUR (standard)

BLACK
LEG

POLISHED
ALUMINIUM FEET

*EXTENDED RANGE OF TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS:

OKIDOKI STOOL | Specifications

DETAILS
Timber stool collection with a wide range of colour and finish selections | Solid Timber with
Aluminium & Steel Framework | 3 Year Warranty |

SIZE

450mm

450mm

Low-3 Leg

Low-4 Leg

650mmMid

750mmHigh

350mm 367mm

350mm 443mm

350mm 481mm

350mm 512mm

720-750mm

720-750mm

850-900mm

900-1050mm

SEAT
HEIGHT

SEAT
DIA

SUITABLE TABLE HEIGHT

OPTIONS:
• Upholstered Seat Pad Available

TIMBER FINISHES:

SEASONAL POWDERCOAT COLOURS:

ASH
(standard)

NOCTURNELLE

WHITE
GRAIN

BLACK
GRAIN

WALNUT

NOIR

SEASONAL
GRAIN

matching
colours
below

O/A
DIA

TOP COLOUR (standard)

POLAR 
WHITE

OYSTER 
GREY

SELECT
BEECH

CURLY
BIRCH

ELEGANT
OAK

BLANC SCOTLAND
SKY

AXEL NOCTURNELLEGREEN
SMOKE

MORELLOPINK SALT BYRON
BLUE

MOONSHINENOIR

DOUBLE
CREAM



I.AM LONG MEETING TABLE | Specifications

STYLE TOP
WIDTH

TOP
DEPTH

BASE 
HEIGHT

O/A 
HEIGHT

800mm Foot-3 Leg Sets

800mm Foot-4 Leg Sets

1800-4800mm (2 Piece) 800-1300mm

2400-6600mm (3 Piece) 800-1300mm

695mm 720mm

695mm 720mm

DETAILS
I.AM provides a totally flexible and versatile table base that provides a complete family of
product options for the office environment | 25mm E0 Laminate Top with 2mm ABS edge | 
Standard Finishes: Black Texture Leg with Polished Aluminium Feet | Extended Finishes: Powder 
Coat Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Premium Finishes: Chrome Legs with Polished 
Aluminium Feet | Fully Powder Coated Base Available in Seasonal Colours | Power & Data 
Options Available | 10 Year Warranty | Made in Australia

*EXTENDED RANGE OF TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS:

OKIDOKI STOOL | Specifications

DETAILS
Timber stool collection with a wide range of colour and finish selections | Solid Timber with
Aluminium & Steel Framework | 3 Year Warranty |

SIZE

450mm

450mm

Low-3 Leg

Low-4 Leg

650mmMid

750mmHigh

350mm 367mm

350mm 443mm

350mm 481mm

350mm 512mm

720-750mm

720-750mm

850-900mm

900-1050mm

SEAT
HEIGHT

SEAT
DIA

SUITABLE TABLE HEIGHT

OPTIONS:
• Upholstered Seat Pad Available

TIMBER FINISHES:

SEASONAL POWDERCOAT COLOURS:

ASH
(standard)

NOCTURNELLE

WHITE
GRAIN

BLACK
GRAIN

WALNUT

NOIR

SEASONAL
GRAIN

matching
colours
below

O/A
DIA

FRAME COLOUR (standard)

BLACK
LEG

POLISHED
ALUMINIUM FEET

*EXTENDED RANGE OF TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

TOP COLOUR (standard)

POLAR 
WHITE

OYSTER 
GREY

SELECT
BEECH

CURLY
BIRCH

ELEGANT
OAK

BLANC SCOTLAND
SKY

AXEL NOCTURNELLEGREEN
SMOKE

MORELLOPINK SALT BYRON
BLUE

MOONSHINENOIR

DOUBLE
CREAM



I.AM ROUND TABLE | Specifications

STYLE ROUND TOP
Ø SIZE

SQUARE TOP
SIZE

BASE 
HEIGHT

O/A 
HEIGHT

4 Star

4 Star Multi-Leg

5 Star Folding

4 Star Folding

5 Star

5 Star Gas Lift

900-1300mm

1400-2100mm

700-750mm

750-1000mm

1050-1800mm

700-750mm

900-1000mm

700-1000mm

700-1000mm

750-1000mm

700-750mm

700-750mm

695mm

695mm

695mm

720mm

720mm

720mm

695mm

695mm

588-825mm

720mm

720mm

613-850mm

DETAILS
I.AM provides a totally flexible and versatile table base that provides a complete family of
product options for the office environment | 25mm E0 Laminate Top with 2mm ABS edge | 
Standard Finishes: Black Texture Leg with Polished Aluminium Feet | Extended Finishes: Powder
Coat Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Premium Finishes: Chrome Legs with Polished 
Aluminium Feet | Fully Powder Coated Base Available in Seasonal Colours | Mobile Option 
Available | 10 Year Warranty | Made in Australia

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS:

OKIDOKI STOOL | Specifications

DETAILS
Timber stool collection with a wide range of colour and finish selections | Solid Timber with
Aluminium & Steel Framework | 3 Year Warranty |

SIZE

450mm

450mm

Low-3 Leg

Low-4 Leg

650mmMid

750mmHigh

350mm 367mm

350mm 443mm

350mm 481mm

350mm 512mm

720-750mm

720-750mm

850-900mm

900-1050mm

SEAT
HEIGHT

SEAT
DIA

SUITABLE TABLE HEIGHT

OPTIONS:
• Upholstered Seat Pad Available

TIMBER FINISHES:

SEASONAL POWDERCOAT COLOURS:

ASH
(standard)

NOCTURNELLE

WHITE
GRAIN

BLACK
GRAIN

WALNUT

NOIR

SEASONAL
GRAIN

matching
colours
below

O/A
DIA

FRAME COLOUR (standard)

BLACK
LEG

POLISHED
ALUMINIUM FEET

*EXTENDED RANGE OF TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

TOP COLOUR (standard)

POLAR 
WHITE

OYSTER 
GREY

SELECT
BEECH

CURLY
BIRCH

ELEGANT
OAK

BLANC SCOTLAND
SKY

AXEL NOCTURNELLEGREEN
SMOKE

MORELLOPINK SALT BYRON
BLUE

MOONSHINENOIR

DOUBLE
CREAM



I.AM BOARDROOM TABLE | Specifications

STYLE TOP
WIDTH

TOP
DEPTH

TOP DEPTH
CENTRE

BASE 
HEIGHT

Boat Shape 3 Leg Sets

Multi-Leg 2 Leg Sets

Multi-Leg 4 Leg Sets

Multi-Leg 6 Leg Sets

Boat Shape 4 Leg Sets

Multi-Leg 3 Leg Sets

Multi-Leg 5 Leg Sets

1800-4800mm

1800-2700mm

4500-6600mm (3 Piece)

8000-10200mm (5 Piece)

600-1200mm

1150-2100mm

1400-21000mm

1400-2100mm

2400-6600mm

2700-4800mm (2 Piece)

6000-8400mm (4 Piece)

750-1000mm

1400-2100mm

1400-2100mm

1200-2100mm 695mm

N/A 695mm

N/A 695mm

N/A 695mm

1200-2100mm 695mm

N/A 695mm

N/A 588-825mm

DETAILS
I.AM provides a totally flexible and versatile table base that provides a complete family of
product options for the office environment | 25mm E0 Laminate Top with 2mm ABS edge | 
Standard Finishes: Black Texture Leg with Polished Aluminium Feet | Extended Finishes: Powder 
Coat Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Premium Finishes: Chrome Legs with Polished 
Aluminium Feet | Fully Powder Coated Base Available in Seasonal Colours | Power & Data 
Options Available | 10 Year Warranty | Made in Australia

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS:

OKIDOKI STOOL | Specifications

DETAILS
Timber stool collection with a wide range of colour and finish selections | Solid Timber with
Aluminium & Steel Framework | 3 Year Warranty |

SIZE

450mm

450mm

Low-3 Leg

Low-4 Leg

650mmMid

750mmHigh

350mm 367mm

350mm 443mm

350mm 481mm

350mm 512mm

720-750mm

720-750mm

850-900mm

900-1050mm

SEAT
HEIGHT

SEAT
DIA

SUITABLE TABLE HEIGHT

OPTIONS:
• Upholstered Seat Pad Available

TIMBER FINISHES:

SEASONAL POWDERCOAT COLOURS:

ASH
(standard)

NOCTURNELLE

WHITE
GRAIN

BLACK
GRAIN

WALNUT

NOIR

SEASONAL
GRAIN

matching
colours
below

O/A
DIA

FRAME COLOUR (standard)

BLACK
LEG

POLISHED
ALUMINIUM FEET

*EXTENDED RANGE OF TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

TOP COLOUR (standard)

POLAR 
WHITE

OYSTER 
GREY

SELECT
BEECH

CURLY
BIRCH

ELEGANT
OAK

BLANC SCOTLAND
SKY

AXEL NOCTURNELLEGREEN
SMOKE

MORELLOPINK SALT BYRON
BLUE

MOONSHINENOIR

DOUBLE
CREAM



I.AM FOLDING TABLE | Specifications

STYLE TOP
WIDTH

TOP
DEPTH

BASE 
HEIGHT

O/A 
HEIGHT

600mm Foot

800mm Foot

850-2100mm 600-800mm

900-2100mm 800-1000mm

695mm 720mm

695mm 720mm

DETAILS
I.AM provides a totally flexible and versatile table base that provides a complete family of
product options for the office environment | 25mm E0 Laminate Top with 2mm ABS edge | 
Standard Finishes: Black Texture Leg with Polished Aluminium Feet | Extended Finishes: Powder 
Coat Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Premium Finishes: Chrome Legs with Polished 
Aluminium Feet | Fully Powder Coated Base Available in Seasonal Colours | Power & Data 
Options Available | 10 Year Warranty | Made in Australia

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS:

OKIDOKI STOOL | Specifications

DETAILS
Timber stool collection with a wide range of colour and finish selections | Solid Timber with
Aluminium & Steel Framework | 3 Year Warranty |

SIZE

450mm

450mm

Low-3 Leg

Low-4 Leg

650mmMid

750mmHigh

350mm 367mm

350mm 443mm

350mm 481mm

350mm 512mm

720-750mm

720-750mm

850-900mm

900-1050mm

SEAT
HEIGHT

SEAT
DIA

SUITABLE TABLE HEIGHT

OPTIONS:
• Upholstered Seat Pad Available

TIMBER FINISHES:

SEASONAL POWDERCOAT COLOURS:

ASH
(standard)

NOCTURNELLE

WHITE
GRAIN

BLACK
GRAIN

WALNUT

NOIR

SEASONAL
GRAIN

matching
colours
below

O/A
DIA

FRAME COLOUR (standard)

BLACK
LEG

POLISHED
ALUMINIUM FEET

*EXTENDED RANGE OF TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

TOP COLOUR (standard)

POLAR 
WHITE

OYSTER 
GREY

SELECT
BEECH

CURLY
BIRCH

ELEGANT
OAK

BLANC SCOTLAND
SKY

AXEL NOCTURNELLEGREEN
SMOKE

MORELLOPINK SALT BYRON
BLUE

MOONSHINENOIR

DOUBLE
CREAM


