I.AM MEETING TABLE | Specifications



STYLE	TOP WIDTH	TOP DEPTH	BASE HEIGHT	O/A HEIGHT
600mm Foot	1200-2700mm	600-900mm	695mm	720mm
800mm Foot	1200-2700mm	800-1100mm	695mm	720mm

DETAILS

I.AM provides a totally flexible and versatile table base that provides a complete family of product options for the office environment | 25mm E0 Laminate Top with 2mm ABS edge | Standard Finishes: Black Texture Leg with Polished Aluminium Feet | Extended Finishes: Powder Coat Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Premium Finishes: Chrome Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Fully Powder Coated Base Available in Seasonal Colours | Power & Data Options Available | 10 Year Warranty | Made in Australia

CURLY

BIRCH

TOP COLOUR (standard)



*EXTENDED RANGE OF TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

FRAME COLOUR (standard)



SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS:



ELEGANT

OAK





I.AM LONG MEETING TABLE | Specifications



STYLE	TOP WIDTH	TOP DEPTH	BASE HEIGHT	O/A HEIGHT
800mm Foot-3 Leg Sets	1800-4800mm (2 Piece)	800-1300mm	695mm	720mm
800mm Foot-4 Leg Sets	2400-6600mm (3 Piece)	800-1300mm	695mm	720mm

DETAILS

I.AM provides a totally flexible and versatile table base that provides a complete family of product options for the office environment | 25mm E0 Laminate Top with 2mm ABS edge | Standard Finishes: Black Texture Leg with Polished Aluminium Feet | Extended Finishes: Powder Coat Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Premium Finishes: Chrome Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Fully Powder Coated Base Available in Seasonal Colours | Power & Data Options Available | 10 Year Warranty | Made in Australia

TOP COLOUR (standard)







BEECH

CURLY **BIRCH**



FRAME COLOUR (standard)





*EXTENDED RANGE OF TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS:







I.AM ROUND TABLE | Specifications



STYLE	ROUND TOP Ø SIZE	SQUARE TOP SIZE	BASE HEIGHT	O/A HEIGHT
4 Star	900-1300mm	750-1000mm	695mm	720mm
4 Star Folding	900-1000mm	750-1000mm	695mm	720mm
4 Star Multi-Leg	1400-2100mm	1050-1800mm	695mm	720mm
5 Star	700-1000mm	700-750mm	695mm	720mm
5 Star Folding	700-750mm	700-750mm	695mm	720mm
5 Star Gas Lift	700-1000mm	700-750mm	588-825mm	613-850mm

DETAILS

I.AM provides a totally flexible and versatile table base that provides a complete family of product options for the office environment | 25mm E0 Laminate Top with 2mm ABS edge | Standard Finishes: Black Texture Leg with Polished Aluminium Feet | Extended Finishes: Powder Coat Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Premium Finishes: Chrome Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Fully Powder Coated Base Available in Seasonal Colours | Mobile Option Available | 10 Year Warranty | Made in Australia

CURLY

BIRCH

TOP COLOUR (standard)





FRAME COLOUR (standard)



SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS:



ELEGANT

OAK





I.AM BOARDROOM TABLE | Specifications



STYLE	TOP WIDTH	TOP DEPTH	TOP DEPTH CENTRE	BASE HEIGHT
Boat Shape 3 Leg Sets	1800-4800mm	600-1200mm	1200-2100mm	695mm
Boat Shape 4 Leg Sets	2400-6600mm	750-1000mm	1200-2100mm	695mm
Multi-Leg 2 Leg Sets	1800-2700mm	1150-2100mm	N/A	695mm
Multi-Leg 3 Leg Sets	2700-4800mm (2 Piece)	1400-2100mm	N/A	695mm
Multi-Leg 4 Leg Sets	4500-6600mm (3 Piece)	1400-21000mm	N/A	695mm
Multi-Leg 5 Leg Sets	6000-8400mm (4 Piece)	1400-2100mm	N/A	588-825mm
Multi-Leg 6 Leg Sets	8000-10200mm (5 Piece)	1400-2100mm	N/A	695mm

DETAILS

I.AM provides a totally flexible and versatile table base that provides a complete family of product options for the office environment | 25mm E0 Laminate Top with 2mm ABS edge | Standard Finishes: Black Texture Leg with Polished Aluminium Feet | Extended Finishes: Powder Coat Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Premium Finishes: Chrome Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Fully Powder Coated Base Available in Seasonal Colours | Power & Data Options Available | 10 Year Warranty | Made in Australia

TOP COLOUR (standard)



WHITE **GREY**



BEECH



ELEGANT OAK

FRAME COLOUR (standard)



POLISHED ALUMINIUM FEET

*EXTENDED RANGE OF TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS:























BLANC

NOIR AXEL

PINK SALT



MORELLO MOONSHINE



SCOTLAND SKY



BLUE

NOCTURNELLE





I.AM FOLDING TABLE | Specifications



STYLE	TOP WIDTH	TOP DEPTH	BASE HEIGHT	O/A HEIGHT
600mm Foot	850-2100mm	600-800mm	695mm	720mm
800mm Foot	900-2100mm	800-1000mm	695mm	720mm

DETAILS

I.AM provides a totally flexible and versatile table base that provides a complete family of product options for the office environment | 25mm E0 Laminate Top with 2mm ABS edge | Standard Finishes: Black Texture Leg with Polished Aluminium Feet | Extended Finishes: Powder Coat Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Premium Finishes: Chrome Legs with Polished Aluminium Feet | Fully Powder Coated Base Available in Seasonal Colours | Power & Data Options Available | 10 Year Warranty | Made in Australia

CURLY

BIRCH

TOP COLOUR (standard)



^{*}EXTENDED RANGE OF TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

FRAME COLOUR (standard)



SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS:



ELEGANT

OAK



